www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701                       Rev:0621 | 1
USAC2USB60WB
Wall Plug to USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 Type (C) 15V at 3A, or 20V at 3A 60W total for US Black
Features:
• Wall plug (US)
• USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 (C) ports
• ABS+PC Jacket
• Color: Black
• Compliant with EC Council Directive 2004/108/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility
• ETL and FCC Certified
• RoHS Compliant
Product Description
This is a USB 2.0 (A) and USB 3.1 Type (C) AC 60W Black Wall Charger. Our powered cables are backed by a 3
year warranty and are guaranteed to work the first time.
AddOn’s wall chargers are RoHS compliant and lead free.
Specifications
Parameter Specification
Product Type 60W USB C Wall Charger
Charger Plug US Plug
USB Ports 1 USB A Port + 1 USB C Port
USB Input AC 100-240V
USB Output Single Type C Use:
5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/3A 15V/3A 20V/3A 60W(Max)
All Port Use:
Type C: 5V/3A 9V/3A 12V/3A 15V/3A 20V/2.25A 45W(Max)
USB A: 5V/2.4A 12W(Max)
Color Black
Jacket ABS+PC
Product Size 6x6x3.2cm
Product Weight 145g
www.addonnetworks.com Phone: 877.292.1701                       Rev:0621 | 2
About AddOn Networks
In 1999, AddOn Networks entered the market with a single product. Our founders fulfilled a severe shortage
for compatible, cost-effective optical transceivers that compete at the same performance levels as leading
OEM manufacturers. Adhering to the idea of redefining service and product quality not previously had in the
fiber optic networking industry, AddOn invested resources in solution design, production, fulfillment, and
global support.
Combining one of the most extensive and stringent testing processes in the industry, an exceptional free
tech support center, and a consistent roll-out of innovative technologies, AddOn has continually set industry
standards of quality and reliability throughout its history.
Reliability is the cornerstone of any optical fiber network and is in engrained in AddOn's DNA. It has played a
key role in nurturing the long-term relationships developed over the years with customers. AddOn remains
committed to exceeding industry standards with certifications from ranging from NEBS Level 3 to ISO
9001:2005 with every new development while maintaining the signature reliability of its products.
U.S. Headquarters
Email: sales@addonnetworks.com
Telephone: +1 877.292.1701
Fax: 949.266.9273
Europe Headquarters
Email: salessupportemea@addonnetworks.com
Telephone: +44 1285 842070